
2024-2025 Falcons Basketball Schedule

DATE TIME LOCATION
Mon. Nov.4 6:30 PM HOME (Austin Classical)
Tues. Nov. 12 7:30 PM Austin Waldorf School
Tues. Nov. 19 6:30 PM HOME (Valor South Austin)
Thurs. Nov. 21 7:30 PM Valor Kyle
Tues. Nov. 26 11:15 AM Dime Box
Fri/Sat. Dec. 6-7 TBA San Antonio LHS Tournament
Fri/Sat. Dec. 20-21 TBA Sacred Heart Tourn. (Hallettsville)
Tues Jan. 7 6:30 PM HOME (St. Paul Shiner)
Thurs. Jan. 9 7:30 HOME (Faith Academy)
Fri. Jan. 17 4 PM Fayetteville
Tues. Jan. 21 6:30 HOME (Valor Kyle)
Fri. Jan. 24 4 PM Fayetteville
Thurs. Jan. 30 6:30 HOME (Faith Academy)
Sat. Feb. 1 TBA Faith Academy Tournament
Tues, Feb. 4 6 PM Concordia High School(Pflugerville)

Played at Zion Lutheran 6101 FM1105, Georgetown, TX 78626
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